Mike Thorpe, Primcipal - Benjic West, Asst, Principal - Lowra Austin Asst. Peincipal - Clind Rowell, Asst, Peincipal - Morry Rutledge, Athletie Divector

2016 Milton High School
Baseball
Freshman Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 18 Thursday Gulf Breeze Milton 4:30
February 19 Friday Pace Away 4:30
February 23,24,26  Tues., Thurs.,Fri. Pace Freshmen Tournament Pace TBA
February 29 Monday Tate Milton 5:00

March 3 Thursday Navarre Milton 4:00
March 4 Friday Navarre Away 4:00
March 7 Manday Pace Milton 6:00
March 10 Thursday Niceville Away 5:30
March 11 Friday Niceville Milton 5:30
March 17 Thursday Catholic Away 4:00
March 18 Friday Pace Away 6:00
March 21 Monday Escambia Away 4:00 & 6:00 (DH)
March 22 Tuesday Tate Away 5:00
March 29 Tuesday Centrai(JV) Milton 6:00
March 31 Thursday Escambia Milton 5:00
April 1 Friday Central(JV) Away 6:00
April 5 Tuesday Guif Breeze Away 4:30

Head Coach: Duane Raley



Thn Short, Principnl - Benjie West, Asst. Principal » Chad Rowell, Asst, Principal - Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal - Murry Rutledge, Athletic Director

2016Milton High School
Baseball
Junior Varsity Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February  8,9,10 Mon, Tues, Wed Tate IV Tournament Tate TBA
February 16 Tuesday Catholic Milton 4:00
February 18 Thursday Gulf Breeze Milton 6:45

February 19 Friday Pace Milton 4:00
February 25 Thursday Washington Milton 4:30
February 26 Friday Washington Away 6:00
February 29 Monday Tate Milton 7:00
March 3 Thursday ‘Navarre Milton 6:30
March 4 Friday Navarre Away 6:30
March 8 Tuesday Washington Away 4:30
March 10 Thursday Niceville Milton 4:00
March 11 Friday Niceville Away 4:30
March 17 Thursday Catholic Away 6:30
March 21 Monhday Catholic Away 4:00
March 22 Tuesday Tate Away 7:00
March 31 Thursday Pine Forest Away 4:30
April i Friday Hopkinsville KY. Milton 4:30
April 5 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Away 6:45
April 7 Thursday Crestview Milton 4:00
April 8 Friday Crestview Away 4:30
April 14 Thursday Pace Away 4:30

Head Coach : Marcus Buchanan



Tim Short, Peincipal  Benjic West, Asst. Principal
Amanda Leddy, Asst, Principal  Murry Rutledge, Athletic Divector

Date
4-Feh

$-I'eb
12.X'eb
13-F'eb
16-Feb
18-Feh
19-Feh
25-Feb
2G-Feb
1-Mar
$-Mar
4- Mar
§-Mar
10-Mar
1Mo
14-Muz
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Maz
22-Mar
31-Mar
L-Apr
S-Ape
T-Apy
8-Apr
12-Ape
14-Apr
19&21Apr

Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal

Coaches - Head Coach: Gleorge Blale  Assistant Coaches: Randy Parazine & Matt Wood

2016 Milton High School
Baseball
Varsity Schedule
Day Opponent Location Time
Thursday Navarre (I"reseason) Milton 6:00
Friday Catholic (Preseason) Milton 7:00
Friday Harmony (Orlamlo) . Away 6:00
Saturday | i Gateway (Orlam}o) 7_ VAway 1:00
Tuesdsy .~ Catholic - Milten 6:30
a Thursday S R Gentral' S -, Away 6:00
' __l‘Tlfi'duy P'we  Milton 6:30
'I‘hilrsduy SEE iy 'Washmgtonr—" St Milton 7:00
Peiday 0 Tete . Away 6:00
'l‘uesday : Gu!fBreeze- : o - ; 'Avﬁ_@y 6:30
'l‘lmrsdav‘f_ Navarre* e _ -"-“Awa.y 6:00
I‘l'lglay_ Navnrre"‘ e Mi]ton ()
Toesdsy " _' Wushington f Away 7:00
Thursdny -~ Nieeville* . . Mikton 6:30
Friday - 'i. . Nlcewlle* S Away 7:00
Monday | o .-_:.-:Aggie Classic f TRA TBA
Tuesilay - Aggic C]assic ) | TBA TBA
Wednesday Agpie Classie TBA TBA
Thursday Aggie Clossic TBA TBA
Tacsday Rutherford P.C, Milton 6:00
Thuarsday Pine Forest Away 700
Friday Hopkinsville KY, Milton 7:00
Taesdny Gulf Breere Milton $:30
Thursday Crestview” Milton 6:30
Friday Crestview* Away 7:00
Tucsday Tute Milton 6:00
Thursday Pace Awny 700
Tucs&Thars Distriet Tournament TBA TBA



Date
1/26
1/28

2/4

2/8

2/9

2/11
2/18
2/19
2/22
2/23
2/26
3/4-3/5
3/7

3/8

3/11
3/15
3/18
3/22
3/29
4f4

afs

447

4/12 & 4{14

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Manday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Fri/Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Fuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

Tues/Thurs

**Denotes District Game

Principal: Yim Short

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

Head Coach: Kevin Jordan

Mifton Lady Panthers Softbail

2016 Schedule

Opponent

Preseason Taurnament

Preseason Tournament

Tate

Washington
Crestview**
Choctaw

Choctaw

Navarre**

Gulf Breeze
Niceville**

Pace

Arnold Tournament
Gulf Breeze
Crestview**
Navarre®*
Niceville**

Pace

Tate

Washington

Male (KY)

WS Neal

Mercy Academy {KY)

District Tournament

Location

Gulf Breeze
Gulf Breeze
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Panama City
Heme
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Crestview

Time
TBA

TBA
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
TBA
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6/30
5:00 {V only)
5:00 {V only)

TBA (V only)



Milton High School
Tennis Schedule

2015-2016

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb 4 2016 Thursday Tate Home 3:30pm
Feb 5 2016 Friday Jay Home 3:30pm
Feb 9 2016 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Away 3:30pm
Feh 11 2016 Thursday Pine Forest Home 3:30pm
Feb 16 2016 Tuesday Navarre Away 3:30pm
Feb 18 2016 Thursday Escambia Home 3:30pm
Feb 23 2016 Tuesday Pace Away 3:30pm
Feb 25 20116 Thursday Washington Home 3:30pm
Feb 27 2046 Tounament Single seed 6,7 nup Not a school

sponsored event

Feb 29 2016 Monday Pace Home 3:30pm
Mar 3 2016 Thursday Tate Away 3:30pm
Mar 8 2016 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Home 3:30pm
Mar 10 2016 Thursday Escambia Away 3.30pm
Mar 15 2016 Tuesday Navarre Home 3:30pm
Mar 17 2016 Thursday Pine Forest Away 3:30pm
Mar 27 2018 Sunday Gulf Breeze Coaches Meeting  6:00pm
Mar 28 2016 Monday District Tournament TBA
Mar 29 2016 Tuesday  District Tournament TBA
Mar 30 2016 Wednesday Rain Day

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principais: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, Amanda Leddy
Athletic Director; Murry Rutledge

Head Coach: Rick Cuny

Athletic Trainer: Chuck Willis



Track 6 fFieLd
2016 Milton Panthers Track Schedule

Head Coaches: Joe Austin (B) Kelly Gillis (G

Assistant Coaches: Astley Blackwell (B) Jason Summers (G)
Principak: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjamin West
Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

Date Day Place/Opponent Time
February 11  Thursday Pace Preseason Classic 4:00
February 16 Tuesday @Navarre 4:00
February 20  Saturday Tiger Relays* 9:00
February 23  Tuesday (@Washington 4;00
February 27  Saturday Panhandle Championships* 9:00
March 1 Tuesday Navarre, Washington 4:00
March 4 Friday Patriot Invitational @Pace 9:00
March 8 Tuesday @Gulf Breeze 4:00
March 15 Tuesday @Pace 4:00
March 29 Tuesday Pace, Gulf Breeze 4:00
April 1 Friday Andrews Invitational @GB 4:00
District Track Meet TBA (Washington High) 9 am
Regional Track Meet TBA TBA
State Track Meet TBA TBA

Home meets in Bold
* Meet is held at Washington High School (Pensacola)

*¥*Dates and Times are subject to change.



DAY

Mon

Wed

Mon

Mon

Fri

Fri

¥Fri & Sat

Head Coach: Terrance Hall

2016

MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

DATE

8-Feb
17-Feb
22-Feb
7-Mar
18-Mar

1-Apr

April 15-16

OPPONENT

Washington

Tate

Catholic

Pace

District Meet

Regional Meet

State Meet

Assistant Coaches: Chafan Marsh
Jason Summers

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals:

Athletic Director;

Benjie West
Chad Rowell
Amanda Leddy

Murry Rutledge

LOCATION

Washington
Tate
Milton
Pace
Pace
Navarre

KISSIMMEE

TIME

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

TBA



