# 2016 Milton High School Baseball Freshman Schedule

DATE		DAY	<b>OPPONENT</b>	LOCATION	TIME
February	18	Thursday	<b>Gulf Breeze</b>	Milton	4:30
February	19	Friday	Pace	Away	4:30
February	23,24,26	Tues.,Thurs.,Fri.	Pace Freshmen Tournament	Pace	TBA
February	29	Monday	Tate	Milton	5:00
March	3	Thursday	Navarre	Milton	4:00
March	4	Friday	Navarre	Away	4:00
March	7	Monday	Pace	Milton	6:00
March	10	Thursday	Niceville	Away	5:30
March	11	Friday	Niceville	Milton	5:30
March	17	Thursday	Catholic	Away	4:00
March	18	Friday	Pace	Away	6:00
March	21	Monday	Escambia	Away	4:00 & 6:00 (DH)
March	22	Tuesday	Tate	Away	5:00
March	29	Tuesday	Central(JV)	Milton	6:00
March	31	Thursday	Escambia	Milton	5:00
April	1	Friday	Central(JV)	Away	6:00
April	5	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Away	4:30

Head Coach: Duane Raley

# 2016Milton High School Baseball Junior Varsity Schedule

DATE		DAY	<b>OPPONENT</b>	LOCATION	TIME
February	8,9,10	Mon, Tues, Wed	Tate JV Tournament	Tate	ТВА
February	16	Tuesday	Catholic	Milton	4:00
February	18	Thursday	Gulf Breeze	Milton	6:45
February	19	Friday	Pace	Milton	4:00
February	25	Thursday	Washington	Milton	4:30
February	26	Friday	Washington	Away	6:00
February	29	Monday	Tate	Milton	7:00
March	3	Thursday	Navarre	Milton	6:30
March	4	Friday	Navarre	Away	6:30
March	8	Tuesday	Washington	Away	4:30
March	10	Thursday	Niceville	Milton	4:00
March	11	Friday	Niceville	Away	4:30
March	17	Thursday	Catholic	Away	6:30
March	21	Monday	Catholic	Away	4:00
March	22	Tuesday	Tate	Away	7:00
March	31	Thursday	Pine Forest	Away	4:30
April	1	Friday	Hopkinsville KY.	Milton	4:30
April	5	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Away	6:45
April	7	Thursday	Crestview	Milton	4:00
April	8	Friday	Crestview	Away	4:30
April	14	Thursday	Pace	Away	4:30

Head Coach: Marcus Buchanan

## 2016 Milton High School Baseball Varsity Schedule

Date 4-Feb	<u>Day</u> Thursday	<u>Opponent</u> Navarre (Preseason)	<u>Location</u> Milton	<u>Time</u> 6:00
5-Feb	Friday	Catholic (Preseason)	Milton	7:00
12-Feb	Friday	Harmony (Orlando)	Away	6:00
13-Feb	Saturday	Gateway (Orlando)	Away	1:00
16-Feb	Tuesday	Catholic	Milton	6:30
18-Feb	Thursday	Central	. Away	6:00
19-Feb	Friday	Pace	Milton	6:30
25-Feb	Thursday	Washington	Milton	7:00
26-Feb	Friday	Tate	Away	6:00
1-Mar	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Away	6:30
3-Mar	Thursday	Navarre*	Away	6:00
4- Mar	Friday	Navarre*	Milton	6:00
8-Mar	Tuesday	Washington	Away	7:00
10-Mar	Thursday	Niceville*	Milton	6:30
11-Mar	Friday	Niceville*	Away	7:00
14-Mar	Monday	Aggie Classic	TBA	ТВА
15-Mar	Tuesday	Aggie Classic	TBA	ТВА
16-Mar	Wednesday	Aggie Classic	TBA	TBA
17-Mar	Thursday	Aggle Classic	TBA	TBA
22-Mar	Tuesday	Rutherford P.C.	Milton	6:00
31-Mar	Thursday	Pine Forest	Away	7:00
1-Apr	Friday	Hopkinsville KY.	Milton	7:00
5-Apr	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Milton	6:30
7-Apr	Thursday	Crestview*	Milton	6:30
8-Apr	Friday	Crestview*	Away	7:00
12-Apr	Tuesday	Tate	Milton	6:00
14-Apr	Thursday	Pace	Away	7:00
19&21Apr	Tues&Thurs	District Tournament	TBA	ТВА

#### Milton Lady Panthers Softball

#### 2016 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
1/26	Tuesday	Preseason Tournament	Gulf Breeze	ТВА
1/28	Thursday	Preseason Tournament	Gulf Breeze	TBA
2/4	Thursday	Tate	Away	4:30/6:30
2/8	Monday	Washington	Away	4:30/6:30
2/9	Tuesday	Crestview**	Away	4:30/6:30
2/11	Thursday	Choctaw	Away	4:30/6:30
2/18	Thursday	Choctaw	Home	4:30/6:30
2/19	Friday	Navarre**	Away	4:30/6:30
2/22	Monday	Gulf Breeze	Away	5:00/7:00
2/23	Tuesday	Niceville**	Home	4:30/6:30
2/26	Friday	Pace	Away	4:30/6:30
3/4 – 3/5	Fri/Sat	Arnold Tournament	Panama City	ТВА
3/7	Monday	Gulf Breeze	Home	4:30/6:30
3/8	Tuesday	Crestview**	Home	4:30/6:30
3/11	Friday	Navarre**	Home	4:30/6:30
3/15	Tuesday	Niceville**	Away	4:30/6:30
3/18	Friday	Pace	Home	4:30/6:30
3/22	Tuesday	Tate	Home	4:30/6:30
3/29	Tuesday	Washington	Home	4:30/6:30
4/4	Monday	Male (KY)	Home	4:30/6/30
4/5				
	Tuesday	WS Neal	Home	5:00 (V only)
4/7	Tuesday Thursday	WS Neal Mercy Academy (KY)	Home Home	5:00 (V only) 5:00 (V only)
4/7 4/12 & 4/14	•			

<sup>\*\*</sup>Denotes District Game

Principal: Tim Short

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

Head Coach: Kevin Jordan

## Milton High School Tennis Schedule 2015-2016

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Feb 4 2016	Thursday	Tate	Home	3:30pm
Feb 5 2016	Friday	Jay	Home	3:30pm
Feb 9 2016	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Away	3:30pm
Feb 11 2016	Thursday	Pine Forest	Home	3:30pm
Feb 16 2016	Tuesday	Navarre	Away	3:30pm
Feb 18 2016	Thursday	Escambia	Home	3:30pm
Feb 23 2016	Tuesday	Pace	Away	3:30pm
Feb 25 2016	Thursday	Washington	Home	3:30pm
Feb 27 2016	Tounament	Single	seed 6,7 n up	Not a school sponsored event
Feb 29 2016	Monday	Pace	Home	3:30pm
Mar 3 2016	Thursday	Tate	Away	3:30pm
Mar 8 2016	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze	Home	3:30pm
Mar 10 2016	Thursday	Escambia	Away	3:30pm
Mar 15 2016	Tuesday	Navarre	Home	3:30pm
Mar 17 2016	Thursday	Pine Forest	Away	3:30pm
Mar 27 2016	Sunday	Gulf Breeze	Coaches Meeting	g 6:00pm
Mar 28 2016	Monday	District Tournament		TBA
Mar 29 2016	Tuesday	District Tournament		TBA
Mar 30 2016	Wednesday	Rain Day		

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, Amanda Leddy

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge Head Coach: Rick Cuny

Athletic Trainer: Chuck Willis



### **2016 Milton Panthers Track Schedule**

Head Coaches: Joe Austin (B) Kelly Gillis (G

Assistant Coaches: Astley Blackwell (B) Jason Summers (G)

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjamin West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

Date	Day	Place/Opponent	Time
February 11	Thursday	Pace Preseason Classic	4:00
February 16	Tuesday	@Navarre	4:00
February 20	Saturday	Tiger Relays*	9:00
February 23	Tuesday	@Washington	4:00
February 27	Saturday	Panhandle Championships*	9:00
March 1	Tuesday	Navarre, Washington	4:00
March 4	Friday	Patriot Invitational @Pace	9:00
March 8	Tuesday	@Gulf Breeze	4:00
March 15	Tuesday	@Pace	4:00
March 29	Tuesday	Pace, Gulf Breeze	4:00
April 1	Friday	Andrews Invitational @GB	4:00
District Track	c Meet	TBA (Washington High)	9 am
Regional Track Meet		TBA	TBA
State Track Meet		TBA	TBA

#### Home meets in Bold

<sup>\*</sup> Meet is held at Washington High School (Pensacola)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Dates and Times are subject to change.

### 2016 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Mon	8-Feb	Washington	Washington	4:00 PM
Wed	17-Feb	Tate	Tate	4:00 PM
Mon	22-Feb	Catholic	Milton	4:00 PM
Mon	7-Mar	Pace	Pace	4:00 PM
Fri	18-Mar	District Meet	Pace	1:00 PM
Fri	1-Apr	Regional Meet	Navarre	12:00 PM
Fri & Sat	April 15-16	State Meet	KISSIMMEE	TBA

**Head Coach: Terrance Hall** 

Assistant Coaches: Chafan Marsh Jason Summers

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West

Chad Rowell Amanda Leddy

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge